Texas Bankers Hall of Fame

2019 Nomination Form Deadline: January 31, 2019

The Texas Bankers Hall of Fame was established to recognize outstanding bankers for their contribution to their communities, the banking industry, and the State of Texas.

The Selection Committee will review nominations and select individuals, living or deceased, who have made outstanding contributions to the betterment of their communities, their industry, or their state. The award is limited to men and women who have served as bankers. An Honoree's accomplishments may have impacted a community or may have had a state wide impact. It should be noted that civic or philanthropic accomplishments are relevant, but are not a determining factor.

Please help us to identify men or women who should be recognized for their accomplishments by completing the follow information below and return this form to the Texas Bankers Hall of Fame, Sam Houston State University, Box 2056, Huntsville, Texas 77341 no later than January 31, 2019.

Nominee Information	If Nominee is deceased, check here (See Comment section below)
Name	
Bank	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Email	
Phone	
Assistant Name	
Assistant E-mail	
Assistant Phone	
Comments: (If deceased, provide a contact name/number)	
Information on Person subn	nitting this Nomination
Name	
Bank	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
E-mail	

Please return this form, a biography of the nominee, and any additional supporting documents to:

Texas Bankers Hall of Fame c/o Smith-Hutson Endowed Chair of Banking Sam Houston State University, Box 2056, Huntsville, TX 77341 Fax: 936-294-1523

Email: jbbexley@shsu.edu or pamthaler@shsu.edu

Revised: 2018-May-29